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2.00.78

1.37.06
1.50.42
204.74

L3302

L4727
1.58.87
2.00.56

L4113
1.45.38
149.22
1.45.56
MNP

1.33.81
1.38.18
141,50
1.50,25

1.24.323
1.27.44
1.33.92
1.34.63
13871
1.50.26

1.15.52
1.23.65
1.24.10
1.28.14
1.31:58

1.19.55
1.21.04
1.21.49
1.34.13
NP
NP
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C1 ALLIEVE "B"
DONATELLT VALERTA
BEDINI SOFTA
SILBA SERENA TAMIA
TADCEL GIORGLA

C1 ALLTEVT A"
BIFAND MASSIMILIANG

CI ALLIEVT "B"
MILANI MATTED

GIRARDI MATTED
VINCIGUERRA TOMMASD

CI CADETTE "A"
BOSSONI MELISSA

CI CADETTE "B"
BARBIER] TRENE

CAREDDA SARA,
SPOLAORE CELESTE

CI CADETTI "A”
LACONI ALESSANDRD CARLO UGO
ESPOSITO CRISTIAN
BEDINI DavIDE

CAREDDA MICOLO"
RIZZA TOMMASD

C1 CADETTI "B"
FISTIDDA LORENZO
DE FRANCD MATTED

BOLPATO MATTED
Erriquez Federico

C1 RAGAZZT

CATTOZZT LUCA
BEISLE MORITZ
FICRESE RICCARDD
CRESCIOLI LORENZO
SPERT NICOLA

CASA LORENZO
ESPOSITO GAERIELE

C1 JUNIOR MASCHILE

QUINTARELLT MATTZA,
BENCIOLINI CARLD
SERCHI MASINI MATTEQ
BALDAN FRANCESCD
DONATELLT AMDREA

C1 SENIOR MASCHILE
TOCCAFONDL JACORO

SPIGANTL BA BAMRUMNGMA FHANUDET

GAVARINI ALESSANDRO
SPALLING ANDREA
TADDEI ABRAMO
TRAMOMTANA STMONE

39500
4EE5E
48601
37340

4142

4084
39722
48556

43125

48594
36219

44147
33113
HB603
FT341
43131

37z42
36563
32730

30364
T

3nis
39304
5117
ZB170

27053
27378
27512
ZB6T4
17581

20663
20660
23115
18058
14103
14571

Soclath

A5.0. CANOA CLUB PESCANTING
MARIMA MILITARE CENTRO 5P, CANCA FLUVIALE
MARIMA MILITARE CENTRO SP. CANCA FLUVIALE

POLISPORTIVA CILENTD ASD

MARINA MILITARE CENTRO SF, CANDA FLUVIALE
GRUPPO CANOE POLESINE ROVIGD ASD
MARINA MILITARE CEMTRO 52, CANQA FLUVIALE

ASD REMIERA TOSCOUANG MADERND

MARINA MILITARE CENTRO 5P. CANOA FLUVIALE
ASD CANCE ROVIGD
CANOA CLUE CRIAGD ASD

POLISPORTIVA CILENTO ASD

ASDCANOA CLUB 5.GIORGIO A LIRI

MARINA MILITARE CENTRO SP. CANOA FLLVIALE
ASD CANDE RONIGO

ASD REMIERA TOSCOLAND MADERNO

MARINA MILITARE CENTRO 57, CANQA FLUVLALE
POLISPORTIVA CILENTO ASD

CANCA CLUB ORLSGD ASD

MARINA MILITARE CENTRO SP, CAMCW FLUVIALE

MARIMA MILITARE CENTRO SP. CANOA FLUNIALE
ASD REMIERA TOSCOLAND MADERNG

CANOA CLUE DRIAGO ASD

A5.D. CANOTTIER] COMUNALT FIRENZE

A5, CANDA CLUB PESCANTING

CANCA KAYAK VERSILIA ASS, POL, DIL.

ASD CANCA CLUB 5.GIORGIO A LIRI

AS.D, CANOA CLUS PESCANTINA
A5.0. CANGA CLUB PESCANTINA
A.5.0. CANOTTIERI COMUNALT FIRENZE
CANDA CLUB QRIAGD ASD

A.5.0. CANDA CLUB PESCANTINA

AS5.0. CANOTTIERI COMUNALL FIRENZE
A.5.0. CANOTTIERT COMUNALT FIRENZE
CANOA CLUB CITTA' DI CASTELLO A.5.0,
KAYAK CLUB CASSING ASD

CIRCOLG CANOTTIERT PIEDILLACC ASD
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1.30.03

1.26.69
2.02.18

1.29.38
L4544
149,43
ROVESCIATA

1309.04
14801
1.50.60

1.24.08
132,12
1.34.34
1.35.58
L3657
1.36.91
137.04
14026
14063
140,92
1.50.28
NP

L3176
1.34.25
1.34.88

1.26.29
1.27.53
1.28.89
1.31.00
Lao7
1.39.38

1.22.73
1.23.10
1.28.52
1.29.26
1.30.65
1.20.86
1.30.53
1.32.18
1.38.15
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C1 RAGAZIE

Razzauti Valentina
FORMENTON GIULIA
VERGERID BEATRICE

CI JUNIOR FEMMINILE
CARBOGNIN CHIARA,

C1 SENIOR FEMMINILE

RICCIARDI MARLENE
TREVISAN PADLA

K1 ALLIEVE "B"

DOMNATELLT VALERTA
TADDEI GIORGLA
SILEA SERENA TAMIA
BEDIMI SOFILA

K1 ALLIEVI "A"

BIFAND MASSIMILIANG
Tarretts Jacopo
GIANNINCHNI FRANCESCD

K1 ALLIEVI "B"

COLLODEL DAVIDE
EEISLE MICHA

CLISATI] FABRIZIO
CUSATI MATTED
LUCCHEST FRANCESCO
MILANI MATTED
CIAVAGLIA BERNARDO
MANFRETT ANDREA
LUCARIELLD ANDREA
WOLPI RICCARDO
VINCIGLIERRA TOMMASD
CESARI CARLD

KI CADETTE "A"
BOSSONI MELISSA,

ZANDTTI MARTA
WASSANELLT SOFTA

K1 CADETTE "B"

GIRARDT MAYA

SALVADORI SARA
SPOLACRE CELESTE
BARBIER] IRENE
CONNINI REBEOCA
BACCT MARGHERITA

K1 CADETTI "A"
FERRARA GIULID
ESPOSITO CRISTIAN
D MARCO GIOVANNT
TONIOLD GIOVANNI
RIZZA TOMMASO
DEL CHIARD MATTEC
COZZARI ETTORE
LACON! ALESSANDRO CARLD LIGO
BEDIN] DAVIDE

32732
32731

25854

12129
47140

39509
37340
48601
48535

44142

43122
]
45654
45655
42871
44084
33596
43723
35121
48529
48598
44004

43125
36236
471ES

39723
JT716
36596
48554
36659
45126

33113
3e767
3048
43131
45714

44147

MARINA MILITARE CENTRD 59, CANGA FLUVIALE
CANDA CLUB ORIAGO ASD
CANDA CLUB ORIAGD ASD

A5.0, CANOA CLUB PESCANTINA

MARIMA MILITARE CENTRD 5P, CANCA FLUVIALE
GRUFFO CANOE POLESINE ROVIGO ASD

AS.0. CANOA CLUB PESCANTINA

MARINA MILITARE CENTRO 5P, CANOA FLLIVIALE
MARIMA MILITARE CENTRO SP. CANOA FLLIVIALE

POLISPORTIVA CILENTOD ASD
MARINA MILITARE CENTRO SP. CANOA FLUVIALE
MARINA MILITARE CENTRO SP. CANCA FLLVIALE

ASD REMIERA TOSCOLAND MADERNG

AS0 REMIERA TOSCOLAND MADERND
FOLISPORTTVA CILENTO ASD

FOLISPOATIVA CILENTO ASD

CANC KAYAK VERSILIA ASS. POL. DIL

MARINA MILITARE CENTRO SP, CANDA FLUNIALE
ASD CANOA CLUB 5.GI0RGIO A LIRT

CANCA KAYAK VERSILIA ASS. POL. DIL

CANCA KAYAK VERSILIA ASS. POL. DIL

CANCA CLUB CITTA' DI CASTELLO AS.D.
MARINA MILITARE CENTRO SP. CANCA FLIAVIALE
CANCS CLUB CITTA' DI CASTELLO A.5.0.

ASD REMIERA TOSCOLAMD MADERNC

A5.0. CANOA CLUIB PESCANTINA

GRUFPPO CANOE POLESINE ROVIGO ASD

ASD REMIERA TOSCOLAND MADERNC

CARNOA CLUB ORIAGD ASD

MARINA MILITARE CENTRO 57, CANOA FLUVIALE
CANCA, KAYAK VERSILLA ASS, POL. DIL,

AS.D. CANOTTIERT COMUMALT FIRENZE

CANOA CLUE ORIAGC ASD
ASD CANCA CLUE 5.GIORGIO A LIRI

CANDOA CLUB ORIAGD ASD

ASD REMIERA TOSCOLAND MADERNO

CANDA KAYAK VERSILLA ASS, POL. DIL.

CANOA CLUE CITTA' DI CASTELLC A.5.0.
POLISPORTIVA CILENTO ASD

MARINA MILITARE CENTRO 5P, CANOA FLUVIALE
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1 L1752
2 1.15.09
3 1.24.20
q L2540
5 1.29.82
g8 1.32:40
T 1,33.03
B 1.34.60
g8 1.35.29
10 1.37.07
1 1.43.41
12 "2.48.88
NP
ROVESCIATO
ROVESCIATO
1 1.08.14
é 1.08.68
a 1,11 64
4 1.12.20
5 1.12.47
5] 11251
3 1.12.64
B 1.13.04
| 1.13.33
10 1.13.55
11 114,05
12 1.14.07
13 1.16:24
14 1.16.72
15 1.16.80
15 1.16:82
17 1.17.65
18 L1778
18 1.18.51
20 1.18.91
2 1.19.02
22 1.19.04
23 12175
24 1.22.50
25 1.24.91
26 1.24.93
27 1.25.07
28 1.26,59
29 1.7 .84
a0 1.28.56
3 1.28.66
32’ 12967
33 1.33.39
34
35
LT
ar 1.07.87
a8 1.07.50
34 1.08.42
40 1.09.88
41 1.10,07
42 1.10.50
43 1.11.25
44 L1217
45 1.13.35
45 114,44
47 1.14.52
48 1.15.36
44 1.16.61
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K1 CADETTI "B"
BIFANC CHRISTIAN
PISTIDDW LORENZO
Ciotoli Francesoo
BOLPATO MATTED
ADEBAMBD DAVIS OLAWALE
ERRIQUEZ FEDERICO
BOMACCORST BERNARDD
GIANMNINI GREGORIO
GERVASTRI PIETRO
GRILLO LECHARDD
GIORGI FEDERICO
D'Elea Geavannl
TARABELLA GABRIELE
MAFFELS MAICKOL
EBilotti Alberto

K1 RAGAZZI

ESPOSITO GABRIELE
RAZETC NICOLS
SIMONAZZ] ALBERTO
IORIC MIRKO
BEISLE LUIS

Baudon| A.

CAVALLT ALESSID
ANDREOLI GIACCMO
FERRETTI SIMONE
SPIGANTI BRUND
Flerani Andres
MINCLLT SIMONE
PASCUT MICHELE
BECCARI MARTING
MORINI MARCD
SICILIAND ALESSAMDRO
MINCLLL RICCARDO
MALATESTA PIERLEON] VINCENZO ALGUSTD
BINI LECROLDO
D™ALEQ NICOLO"
SPERI NICOLA
MORDN MICOLA
CRESCIOLL LORENZO
GIACCAGELLA PABLD
LANZA NICOLO"

DE MARCO COSIMO
Ruirni Emilia
STANZANI FILIPPC
COMMNIE NICCOLD"
CATELANI COSIMO
CORSO SAMUELE
Garuti Davide
MANGANIELLS NICCOLOD™

K1 JUNIOR MASCHILE

DALLE PEZZE PIETRO
HCHING: GIACCMO
MASSAT LEOMARDD
SAPERDI GIOVANNI
GARBARING FABRIZIO
FAPA EDOARDD
CHIARANTIND LAPC
EVALDT FABIO

LEFRI ANDREA
SANGALETTI DAVIDE
COPPOLA ANDHEA
BALDAN FRANCESCO
DELLA SALA GICAANNI

30562
aviad

32730
37304
30373
44761
4a527
433897
49125
37433

43600
47577
43119

23170
30969
33528
43066
E P

37245
33240
43469
20653
30370

44001
32455
37381
35039
47153
39875
44780

39304
T
ERERL
37118
43841
37311

49253
37315
44752
43157

49114

30344
3me

43883
47152

20628

1BE74
47522

FOLISPORTIVA CILENTO ASD

MARINA MILITARE CENTRO SP. CANDA FLUWIALE
GR. DIL. CANOA L.N.I. SESTRI LEVANTE

CANCA CLUS ORIAGO ASD

A.5.0. CAROTTIER! COMUNALT FIRENZE

MARINA MILTTARE CENTRO SP. CANDA FLUVIALE
A.5,0. CANOTTIERD COMUNALT FIRENZE

CANOA CLUB CITTA' DI CASTELLO AS.D,
MARINA MILITARE CENTRO 5P, CANOA FLUVIALE
A.5,0, CANOTTIERI COMUNALL FIRENZE

CAMOA CLUS CITTA" BI CASTELLO AS.0.

A.5.D. CANOTTIER] COMLUNALL FIRENZE

CANOA KAYAE VERSILIA ASS. POL, DIL.

ASDH REMIERA TOSCOLAND MADERNO

AS.D. CANOTTIERI COMUNALT FIRENZE

ASDHCANOA CLUB S.GI0ORGIO A LERI

SOCIETA' CANCOTTIER] GENCVESI ELPIS ASD
MARINA MILITARE CENTRO SP. CANCA FLUVIALE
POLTSPORTIVA CILENTO ASD

ASD REMIERA TOSCOLAND MADERNO

MARIMA MILITARE CENTRO 5P, CANCA FLUVIALE
SOCIETA' CANOTTIER] GENCVEST ELPIS ASD
ASD REMIERA TOSCOLANG MADERRO

GR. DIL, CANOA L.N.I. SESTRI LEVANTE

A.5,D, CANCOTTIER] COMUNALL FIRENZE

MARINA MILTTARE CENTRO SP. CANOA FLUWIALE
GR. DIL. CAROA L.M.I. SESTRI LEVANTE

CANOA CLUB CITTA' DI CASTELLD A.S.0.

CANCA CLUB CITTA' DI CASTELLD AS.D.

AS.D, CANOTTIER] COMUNALL FIRENZE
POLISPORTIVA CILENTO ASD:

GR. DIL. CANOA L.N.I. SESTRI LEVANTE

CANCA CLUB CITTA" D CASTELLD A.5.0.

A5.D. CANOTTIER] COMUNALL FIRENZE

CANOA CLUB ORIAGO ASD

A5.D. CANDA CLUB PESCANTINA

CANCA CLUB ORIAG0 ASD

AS.0. CANOTTIERT COMUINALT FIRENZE

AS.D. CAMOTTIER] COMUNALL FIRENZE

CANCA CLUB ORIAGO ASD

A.5.0, CANOTTIER] COMLINALL FIRENZE

AS.D. CANDTTIER] COMUNALL FIRENZE
AS.0. CANOTTIERI COMUNALI FIRENZE
A5.D, CAMOTTIER] COMUMALL FIRENZE
GR. DIL, CANDA L.N.I. SESTRI LEVANTE

A5.D, CANCTTIERT COMLUIMALL FIRENZE

AS.0. CANOA CLUB PESCANTIMA

AS.0. CANCTTIER] COMUNALL FIRENZE
AS.D. CANOTTIER] COMUNALL FIRENZE
GR. DIL. CANOA L.N.I. SESTRI LEVANTE
GR. DIL. CANCA LN.I. SESTRI LEVANTE
A5.0. CANOTTIER] COMUMALT FIRENZE
A5.0. CANOTTIER]T COMUNALT FIRENZE
CANOA CLUB CRIAGD ASD

CANCA CLUB CITTA' DI CASTELLD AS.CL
GR. DIL. CANOA L.N.L SESTRI LEVANTE
CAMOTTIERT ADDA 1891 ASD

CANDA CLUB ORIAGC ASD

GR. DIL CANCA LML SESTRI LEVANTE
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1,17.70
11788
11508
1.20.87
1.26.44

1.05.00
1.05.26
1.06.2%
1.06.32
1.07.82
11026
L1029
1.10.87
1.11.25
1.11.56
1.12.75
1.15.33
1.16.31
1.17.84
1.18.79
130,35
12254
1,36.57
1.43.81
NP

1.08.86
1.17.42
1.36.41

L1032
1119
113,78
1.13.78
11512
1,18.46
1.18.48
ME

1.11.5%
1.16.14
1.35.73
1.36.43
1.36.75
1.39.50
1.44.08

1.20.23
1.20.49
1.32.83
1.34.36

L.14.64
1,19.39

1.11.80
1.14.54
1.33.28
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CONATELLT ANDREA
LERA RICCARCO
NISOROL] NICHOLAS
CONTI TOMMASD
DE TERLIZZT FABIO

K1 SENIOR MASCHILE

LIRBAN] FEDERICO
MARAZTT ALESSANDRO
MUPIERI GLANDOMEMICD
POMNTONE ANDREA
Tomell Endeo

BERTUMN ALESSANDROD
RICCHIERI FABID

GLIIDI ANDREA

Raonti Raffasle
ERCOLANI MICHAEL
MNARDONE MARID
FARNOCCHIA SIMONE
MOSCARDINI LUCA
LUPFT CLAUDIO
MARCHETTI FRANCESCO
SPALLING ANDRES
GAIANI MARCD
MIMARELLI STEFAND
Cioml Luciano
CAPUZZO MARING

K1 MASTER "1" MASCHILE

MONTALDO MARCD
MINCIRT STEFAND
NARDONE MAURD

K1 MASTER "2" MASCHILE

BEMNCICLINI PAOLOD
MUGNAI GUIDO
AMATO SERGIO
ANDERLINI GLAMNMI
ZANOTTL FILIPRO
RAZETO PIETRO
FERRLIZZI GABRIELE
RIMALDI VALTER

K1 MASTER "3" MASCHILE

TGN ACCT MAURITIO
Arcangell Andrea
MORT MASSIMO
COZIINI PIETRC
MOLDUZZT FIETRO
MNegrisali

TERREZZA GIUSEFPE

K1 RAGAZZE

TADDE] LINDA
VERGERIC BEATRICE
FIORINI ALOISI GLORLA
Dani Serena

K1 JUNIOR FEMMINILE
FORMENTON GILLIA
GUELFI SERENA

K1 SENIOR FEMMINILE

BONACCORS] COSTANZA
GRASSD BEATRICE
DECARGLIS CATERINA

K1 MASTER "2" FEMMINILE

17581
31072
RATIL
48528

20759
13301
43630
11671

01240
12208
34155

10183
24323
31073

08755
18058
34154
38757

02743

[e7ed
44787
45621

34075
10022
16365
00330
15476
12103
24105
12991

14385

Da91x
04168
09721

14287

24089
32ml
47827

32732
T4y

16258
180
40165

£,5.0, CANGA CLUB PESCANTINA

SOCIETA' CANOTTIERT GENOVEST ELPTS ASD
CANDA CLUB CITTA' DI CASTELLO AS.D.
SOCIETA' CAMOTTIERI GENOVES] ELPIS ASD

ASD CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI TIRRENIA TODARD
CANOTTIERL ADDA 1891 ASD:

CAL5. CASSING ASD - SEZ. KAYAK CANO®
CANCA CLUB CITTA BT CASTELLO AS D,
CANDA CLUS ORIAGD ASD

ASD CANOS, CLUB 5,GICRGIC & LIRI
CANQA KAYAK VERSILIA ASS, POL. DIL.

C.U.5. CASSING ASD - SEZ. KAYAK CANDA

EAYAK CLUB CASSING ASD

|

A5.0. CANOTTIERI COMUNALL FIRENZE

SOCIETA' CANOTTIERT GENCVESI ELPIS ASD
IVREA CAMOA CLUB ASD
ASD CANCA CLUB S.GICRGIO A LERT

A5,0. CANCA CLUS PESCANTINA
A.5.0, CANOTTIERT COMUNALT FIRENZE
C.ULS. CASSING ASD - SEZ KAYAK CANDA

CANCTTIERT ADCA 1831 ASD
SOCIETA' CANCTTIERI GENOWVEST ELPIS ASD

A.5.D. CANOTTIERT COMUMALT FIRENZE
CIRCOLOD CANOTTIERI PIEDILLCD ASD

8,50, CANOTTIERI COMUNALT FIRENZE

1
ASD CANCA CLUSB S GICRGID A LIRI

CANOA CLUB ORIAGD ASD
AS5,D. CAMOA CLUB PESCANTINA
GR. DIL. CANOA L.N.I. SESTRI LEVANTE

CANDA CLUB ORIAGD ASDH
SOCIETA' CANCTTIERI GENOVESI ELFIS ASD

A5.0. CANOTTIERT COMUNALT FIRENZE P
SOCIETA' CANOTTIERT GENOVESI ELPIS ASD
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1.35.00
13713
1.51.61

1.41.14

1.22.24
1.2.31
1.27.22
1.35.17
1.38.13
1.48.90

1.20.05
1.20.50
1.33.04

1.44.19
MNP

1.15.58
1.33.39
1.34.63

2.02.05

1.37.88
14267

1.15.47
1,16.54
1.17.57
118,00
Bl e
14062
2.10.84

1.12.36
11453
11704
1.20.14
13344

1.14.41
1.15.36
1.20L80
L.21.m
L.25.11
1.25.3%
13348
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305

X3

3
310

nr
35

31z
1
3i5
118
315
Ein)
313

CARLUCCT GIOWANNA
C2 CADETTT "B*
QUINTARELL] FEDERICO/ZANOLLI GIACOMO

BIFANC CHRISTIAN/DE FRANCD MATTED
GLAMNINI GREGORIO/COZZARI ETTORE

€2 CADETTI "A"
FERRARA GIULIO/ TONICLD GIOVANKNE
C2 RAGAZZI

BEISLE LUIS/HEISLE MORITE

CATTOZZL LUCA/ Simonazz A

BECCART MARTING/PASQUI MICHELE

TORID MIRKOFSICILIAND ALESSANDRO
Pierionl A | Baudani A,

LAZZERT GIACOMO/MARGANIELLO NICCOLO"

€2 JUNIOR MASCHILE

QUINTARELLT MATTIA/BENCIOLINI CARLO
SERCHI MASINI MATTED/PAPA EDOARDO
EVALDE FABIO/FIORESE RICCARDO
MALATESTA PIERLECNI VINCENZIO
ALGUSTO/LEPRI ANDREA

BALDAN FRANCESCO/MORON NICOLA

€2 SENIOR MASCHILE

TORMELLL ENRICD/ GAVARINT ALESSANDRO
GALANI MARCO/GUIDT ANDREA
COZZINT PIETROYRICOHIER] FABIO

€2 ALLIEVI "A"
GIANNINONI F./ Torretta 1.

€2 ALLIEVT "B"

COLLODEL DAVIDE/BEISLE MICHA
CUSATI MATTED/CUSATI FABRLZIO

K1 SQUADRE SENTOR MASCHILE
CASTELLO 1

ADOA 1
TCASSING 1

g GIORGIO L
ELPIS 1

K1 SQUADRE JUNTOR MASCHILE

FIRENZE 1

ELPIS

SESTRI LEVANTE
DR1AGD 1
MUTUTRA

K1 SQUADRE RAGAZZT

TOSCOLANGD 1
SESTRI LEVANTE
FIREMZE 1
MARINA MILITARE
QRTAGD 1
CASTELLO 1
FIREMZE X

C1 SQUADRE SENIOR MASCHILE

i

T,

| R
I o !

e v

24104  AS.D, CANOTTIERT COMUNALT FIRENZE

A5.D. CANQA CLLIE PESCANTINA
POLISPORTIVA CILENTO ASD
CANDA CLUB CITTA" DI CASTELLO AS.D.

CANDA CLUS ORIAGD ASD

MARINA MILITARE CENTRO SP. CANCA FLUVIALE
CANDA CLUB CITTA' 01 CASTELLO AS.D,
FOLISPORTTYA CILENTO ASDH

MARINA MILITARE CENTRO SP. CANDA FLUVIALE
A.5.0. CANOTTIERI COMUNALL FIRENZE

A.5.0. CAMOA CLUB PESCANTINA
ALS.0. CANOTTIERI COMUNALL FIRENZE
CANCA CLUB ORIAGD ASD

CAMOA CLUB CTTTA" DI CASTELLO AS.D.
CANOA CLUB ORIAGE ASD

CANCA CLUB CITTA Ol CASTELLO A5:D.
MARINA MILTTARE CENTRO 5P, CANCA FLUVIALE

ASD REMIERA TOSCOLAND MADERND
POLISPORTIVA CILENTD ASD
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PP

1. 26,57

NP

NP

L4230

ROVESCIATT

145,32

30 FIREMZE]
K1 SQUADRE MASTER “2" MASCHILE
an FIREMIE 1

K1 SQUADRE MASTER "3" MASCHILE

312 FIREMNZE 1

K1 SQUADRE Cadetti "B"
326 MIARIMS MILTTARE

C1 SQUADRE Cadetti "B"
37 CILENTO

K1 SQUADRE Allievi “B"
128 CILENTD
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